Priority Sewer Rehabilitation Project - 2021 Tri-St				Tri-Stat	ate Utilities CaJenn Co		onstruction Insituforn		Technologies	Vortex		Step Construction		Bio-Nomic Services	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1	Mobilization (Max. +3% of Total Bid)	LS	1	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00	\$20,500.00	\$20,500.00	\$13,909.20	\$13,909.20	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$14,472.53	\$14,472.53	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	CIPP Rehabilitation of 8" Sewer	LF	6,380.0	\$34.40	\$219,472.00	\$68.00	\$433,840.00	\$67.60	\$431,288.00	\$56.00	\$357,280.00	\$41.00	\$261,580.00	\$49.00	\$312,620.00
3	CIPP Rehabilitation of 18" Sewer	LF	1,150.0	\$96.20	\$110,630.00	\$196.00	\$225,400.00	\$154.90	\$178,135.00	\$120.00	\$138,000.00	\$110.00	\$126,500.00	\$115.00	\$132,250.00
4	Reinstate Service Using Robotic Cutter and Brush Smooth	EA	43.0	\$100.00	\$4,300.00	\$300.00	\$12,900.00	\$149.90	\$6,445.70	\$100.00	\$4,300.00	\$300.00	\$12,900.00	\$200.00	\$8,600.00
5	Cut Intruding Services Using Robotic Cutter	EA	1.0	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$317.70	\$317.70	\$375.00	\$375.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
6	Lining of Existing Manhole with Cementitious (1-inch thickness) and Epoxy Topcoat (125 mils)	VF	84.7	\$448.00	\$37,945.60	\$750.00	\$63,525.00	\$524.20	\$44,399.74	\$315.00	\$26,680.50	\$625.00	\$52,937.50	\$717.00	\$60,729.90
7	Inject Section Joint with Chemical Grout	EA	3.0	\$424.00	\$1,272.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$529.50	\$1,588.50	\$425.00	\$1,275.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$6,600.00
8	Reset Frame	EA	1.0	\$360.00	\$360.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$529.50	\$529.50	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
9	Allowance for Miscellaneous Utility Adjustments	N/A	1.0	N/A	\$20,000.00	N/A	\$20,000.00	N/A	\$20,000.00	\$14.00	\$20,000.00	N/A	\$20,000.00	N/A	\$20,000.00
Total of All Unit Price Bid Items					\$405,579.60		\$780,315.00		\$696,613.34		\$566,010.50		\$496,890.03		\$557,999.90

Bids Certified By:

16

Date: 1 2 202

heccal Smith PE

